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Date Event Name Location Depart Start
Sat 08/17/2019 JV/V Football Scrimmage @ Luther Luther High School 8:00 am 9:00 am
Thu 08/22/2019 V FB v MEL-MIN FB Field 7:00 pm
Mon 08/26/2019 JV FB v CASHTON FB Field 5:00 pm
Fri 08/30/2019 V FB @ Loyal Loyal High 4:15 pm 7:00 pm
Tue 09/03/2019 JV FB @ Aquinas Aquinas High 3:30 pm 4:30 pm
Fri 09/06/2019 V FB v HILLSBORO FB Field 7:00 pm
Mon 09/09/2019 JV FB @ Hillsboro Hillsboro High 3:15 pm 5:00 pm
Fri 09/13/2019 V FB @ Necedah Necedah Middle/high 4:45 pm 7:00 pm
Mon 09/16/2019 JV FB @ WESTON High School Weston High 2:30 pm 5:00 pm
Fri 09/20/2019 V FB v NEW LISBON FB Field 7:00 pm
Mon 09/23/2019 JV FB v Brookwood Bangor High School 5:00 pm
Fri 09/27/2019 V FB @ Royall Royall Middle/high 4:45 pm 7:00 pm
Mon 09/30/2019 JV FB v ROYALL FB Field 5:00 pm
Fri 10/04/2019 V FB v RIVERDALE FB Field 7:00 pm
Mon 10/07/2019 JV Football @ Necedah Necedah Middle/high 3:30 pm 5:00 pm
Fri 10/11/2019 V FB v BROOKWOOD FB Field 7:00 pm
Mon 10/14/2019 JV FB @ Brookwood Brookwood High 3:30 pm 5:00 pm
Fri 10/18/2019 V FB @ Cashton Cashton High 4:35 pm 7:00 pm
Fri 10/25/2019 V FB Level 1 v WEBSTER Bangor High School 7:00 pm
Fri 11/01/2019 V FB Level 2 Playoff vs PEPIN/ALMA FB Field 7:00 pm
Fri 11/08/2019 V FB Level 3 Playoff vs Turtle Lake FB Field 7:00 pm
Fri 11/15/2019 V FB Level 4 Playoff v Edgar @ Carson Park Carson Park - UW Eau Claire 7:00 pm


